Ob6uwasn guctaHuma
Cokonos Makcum B 5cod
Epmakos ApTtem T 500
KnanoToBckuii LeHuc E 400
JNlemaes Anekcem E Shoo
KpynKkuH AHppei [ — LTos]
HorkeHko PomaH [ — LT0s)
BpesHOB EBreHui B ] 1500
Manaxos AHppen B 1 1500
O6opuH Masen ] 1200
Macnosa EneHa ] 1100
ApHayT CraHucnas | . 800
CycTasoB Anekcem | . 800
LpyxHAes KOHCTaHTWH | . 700
MaxmyToB ApTyp | . 700
YuragankunH Nropb | | 600
bytakos AnekcaHap [ | 500
Cabopax AnekcaHap [ 500
Coxap Cepreli [ | 500
Wapd EkaTepuHa [ | 500
AiltponeTaH AnekcaHap K 400
byxoseL, Uropb K 400
KopoTyH [OeHuc K 400
Ocunos Anekcem K 400
CKknaaHos fAlpocnas K 400
TiomeHueB MBaH | 400
ApcnaHos OmuTpuin 1] 200
balina AnekcaHap 1 200
bopucos Mwuxann 1] 200
BasuH Uropb 1] 200
laueHKo Butanui 1 200
FnasblpuH AHppen 1] 200
lfopbayés MBaH 1] 200
KapaHT Mwuxaunn 1] 200
KapTtawos NBaH 1] 200
KopotaeBa AHHa 1] 200
Ky4uKoBCKMI Bnagnmup 1] 200
Nebenes Bnagummp 1 200
MaxambeToB KaHat 1] 200
MoTopuH PomaH 1] 200
OntoHUH [eHuc 1 200
Peabko Anekcen 1 200
PeweTHAK Uropb 1] 200
Caxapos NBaH 1] 200
CMoYKMHa Onbra 1] 200
Coduituyk EBreHui 1] 200
CyZop»KeHKOo AnekcaHap 1] 200
TOoHKKUX Mwuxaun 1] 200
Wapd Cepreit 1] 200
AKosel, Mwxaunn 1] 200

Obuwiee Bpema

30900

Epmakos Aptem IT122:03:00
Nemaes Anekcei ITT118:18:00
Cokonos Makcum ITTII5:51:00
KnanoToBckui LeHuc ITT102:32100
KpynKkuH AHppen BT 91:G1:00
HoxeHko PomaH T 85:84:00
Manaxos AHppen I R0127:00
BpesHOB EBreHui I 73:32:00
O6opuH Masen 1 56:35:00
Macnosa Enena 1 51:52:00
CycTasoB Anekcew B 42:45:00
MaxmyToB ApTyp B 42:40:00
ApHayTt CraHucnas B 36:19:00
LpyxHAes KOHCTaHTWH B 35:37:00
Cabopax AnekcaHgp | | 30:25:00
Coxap Cepreit | | 25:28:00
Wapd EkatepuHa | | 25:28:00
YuragankuH Nropb | | 22:16:00
KopoTyH [OeHunc | | 21:33:00
TiomeHueB MBaH | 20:43:00
bytakos AnekcaHap | 20:20:00
CKknaaHos fAlpocnas | 19:59:00
AiltponeTaH AnekcaHap [ | 19:45:00
Ocunos Anekcem K 17:09:00
byxoseL, Uropb (| 14:27:00
AKosel, Mwxaunn 1 13:05:00
Caxapos MBaH 1 12:20:00
KapTtawos MBaH 1] 12:16:00
Nebenes Bnagumup 1 12:16:00
ApcnaHos Omutpuin 1 12:04:00
FnasblpuH AHppen 1 12:00:00
baliaa AnekcaHap 1 11:55:00
OntoHUH LeHuc 1 11:55:00
CmoYKmMHa Onbra 1 11:55:00
FaueHKo Butanui 1] 11:50:00
KopoTaeBa AHHa 1] 11:50:00
PeweTHAK Uropb 1] 11:50:00
MoTopuH PomaH 1] 11:28:00
BasuH Uropb 1 10:50:00
KapaHTt Mwuxann 1] 9:48:00
Wapd Cepreii 1] 9:48:00
KyuKoBcKuii Bnagumup 1] 9:45:00
MaxambeToB aHat 1] 9:45:00
Coduituyk EBreHui 1] 9:45:00
CyLop»KeHKOo AnekcaHap 1] 9:45:00
bopucos Mwuxann 1] 9:25:00
TOoHKNxX Mwuxann 1] 8:56:00
Peabko Anekcen 1 8:05:00
lfopbayés MBaH ] 5:22:00

1552:37:00




Ny4ywee spems, 200

Fop6aués
HoxeHko
Cokonos
YuragamkumH
byxoseL,
ApHayT
KpynkuH
KnanoToBckuit
bpesHOB
Epmakos
Nemaes
Ocunos
Penbko
bytakos
OpyxHAes
TOHKMX
O60opuH
AiltponeTaH
TiomeHueB
bopucos
KopoTyH
Macnosa
Ky4KoBCKMI
MaxambeToB
Coduituyk
CyZop»KeHKOo
KapaHT
Coxap
Wapd

LWapd
Cyctasos

CKkngaHos
Manaxos
BasuH
MaxmyToB
Cabopax
MoTopuH
layeHko
KopotaeBa
PeweTHAK
balina
OntoHUH
CUMOYKMHa
[nasblpuH
ApcnaHos
KapTtawos
Nebepes
Caxapos
AKosel,

UBaH
PomaH
Makcum
Uropb
Uropb
CraHucnas
AHppei
LeHuc
EBreHui
Aptem
Anekcem
Anekcem
Anekcem
AnekcaHap
KOHCTaHTWH
Muxann
MNasen
AnekcaHap
MBaH
Mwuxann
[eHunc
EneHa
Bnagumup
MaHat
EBreHui
AnekcaHap
Mwuxann
Cepreli
ExkatepuHa
Cepreit
Anekcem
fAlpocnas
AHppen
Uropb
ApTyp
AnekcaHap
PomaH
Butanui
AHHa
Uropb
AnekcaHap
[eHuc
Onbra
AHppen
OmuTpuin
MBaH
Bnagumup
MBaH
Mwuxaunn

5:22:00
6:26:00
6:26:00
6:40:00
7:10:00
7:24:00
7:36:00
7:48:00
7:52:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
8:00:00
8:05:00
8:20:00
8:29:00
8:56:00
8:59:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:25:00
9:33:00
9:43:00
9:45:00
9:45:00
9:45:00
9:45:00
9:48:00
9:48:00
9:48:00
9:48:00
9:55:00
9:56:00
10:45:00
10:50:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:28:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:55:00
11:55:00
11:55:00
12:00:00
12:04:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:20:00
13:05:00

JNyywee spems, 300

bytakos AnekcaHap 12:00:00
KnanotoBckuii  [leHuc 12:00:00
CoKonos Makcum 12:00:00
HoxeHko PomaH 12:32:00
O6opuH Masen 13:07:00
Nlemaes Anekcei 13:26:00
Epmakos ApTtem 13:27:00
MacnoBa EneHa 14:07:00
KpynKkuH AHppei 14:29:00
Manaxos AHppen 14:32:00
BpesHoB EBreHui 14:49:00
OpyKHaes KoHCTaHTUH 15:30:00
Wapd EkatepuHa 15:40:00
Coxap Cepreit 15:40:00
MaxmyToB ApTyp 19:20:00
Cabopax AnekcaHap 19:20:00
Ny4ywee spems, 400
Macnosa Enena 18:07:00
CoKonos Makcum 18:07:00
KpynKkuH AHgpeit 18:22:00
HoxxeHko PomaH 18:22:00
KnanoToBckui LeHuc 18:56:00
Epmakos Aptem 18:56:00
O6opuH Masen 20:32:00
BpesHoOB EBreHuni 20:58:00
Manaxos AHppeit 22:10:00
Ny4ywee spems, 600
KpynkuH AHppeit 29:26:00
HorkeHko PomaH 30:38:00
BpesHoB EBreHuni 31:53:00
Manaxos AHppen 33:00:00
KnanotoBckuin  [eHuc 35:05:00
Cokonos Makcmum 36:53:00
Epmakos Aptem 36:53:00




